Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
1
Series CGC 3-Finger grippers, centricMOVEMENT > CATALOGUE > Release 8.8
/7.30.011
M
O
VE

Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
Series CGC 3-Finger grippers, centricCATALOGUE
1
/7.30.041
> Release 8.8 MOVEMENT >
M
O
VE
M
EN
T
Grippers Series CGC
DIMENSIONS
Mod. A B C CC D E F G H I K L M N1 N2 RR QQ S TT U X Y Z Weight (g)
CGC-050 50 39 26,5 30,5 27 18 12 3 3,5 15 5 14 8 9 13,5 Ø 3,4 M3x0,5 Ø 3 M5 Ø 4 1 2 44 230
CGC-064 64 47,5 32 38 32 20 13 4 4 19 5 18 10,2 10 16 Ø 5,5 M4x0,7 Ø 4 M5 Ø 4 2 2,5 56 410
CGC-080 80 56,5 42 50 39,5 25 16 5 5 26 6 23 12,2 10 23 Ø 6,6 M5x0,8 Ø 5 M5 Ø 5 2 3 70 800
CGC-100 100 65 52 62 45,5 32 20 6 6 32 8 27 14,2 12 25 Ø 6,6 M6x1 Ø 5 PT 1/8 Ø 6 3 3 90 1400
CGC-125 125 76 65,5 78,5 52 40 24 8,5 8 41 8 30 16,2 13,5 27,5 Ø 9 M6x1 Ø 6 PT 1/8 Ø 6 3 3,5 112 2400
TT = port connection
QQ = finger mounting holes
RR = Mounting holes
S = Mounting holes